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                            Drum Resources Information 
Sheet 

Web Resources 
 

• Drummerworld - http://www.drummerworld.com/ 

• Vic Firth - http://www.vicfirth.com/education/ 

• Web Rhythms - http://www.vicfirth.com/education/features/webrhythms/intro.php 

• PAS (Percussive Arts Society) - http://www.pas.org/index.aspx 

• Online Drummer - http://www.onlinedrummer.com/ 

• Drum Lessons.com - http://www.drumlessons.com/ 

• Music Theory.net - http://www.musictheory.net/ 

Apps 
 

Metronome: 

• Andronome+ - Basic metronome with large gui, touch feedback, and visual cue (Android) 

• Tempo - Many options for building your own rhythms and meters (Apple) 
Drum: 

• Rude Practice Pad - Rudimental examples with metronome. Includes hybrid rudiments. (Android) 

• Rude Rhythm - Drumset rhythms and examples. (Android) 

• Drum Dictionary - Rudimental & drumset rhythms & trainers. (Apple) 

Books 
 

Title & Author           Level 

• Drum Rudiment Dictionary by Jay Wanamaker       All 

• Basic Drumming by Joel Rothman        All 

• Stick Control for The Snare Drummer by George Lawrence Stone    All 

• Master Studies 1 & 2 by Joe Morello        All 

• Groove Essentials 1 & 2 by Tommy Igoe       All 

• The Drumset Crash Course by Russ Miller       Intermediate 

• Essential Styles Books 1 & 2 by Steve Houghton      Intermediate 

• The Art of Bop Drumming by Jim Riley        Intermediate 

• Drum Atlas: Drum Styles from Around the World by Pete Sweeny & John Marshall  Intermediate 

• Methods & Mechanics 1 & 2 DVD by Todd Sucherman      Intermediate 

• Advanced Concepts by Kim Plainfield        Advanced 

• Contemporary Rock Styles for The Drums by Sandy Gennaro     Advanced 

• Contemporary Jazz Styles for The Drums by Peter Retzlaff & Ian Frontman   Advanced 

• Fusion: A Study in Contemporary Music for The Drums by Kim Plainfield   Advanced 

• Roots Of Groove: R&B/Soul & Contemporary Funk Styles for The Drums by Pat Petrillo Advanced 

• Afro-Caribbean & Brazilian Rhythms for The Drums by Memo Acevedo, Kim Plainfield,  
Maciek Schejbal, Adriano Santos, Frank Katz & ChrisLacinak     Advanced  

Magazines 
 

• Modern Drummer Magazine - http://www.moderndrummer.com/ 

• Drum Magazine - http://www.drummagazine.com/ 

Dealers 
 

• Sweetwater - http://www.sweetwater.com/ 

• Musician's Friend - http://www.musiciansfriend.com/ 

• Cascio Interstate Music - http://www.interstatemusic.com/ 

• The Woodwind & The Brasswind - http://www.wwbw.com/ 

• West Music - http://www.westmusic.com/ 

• Guitar Center - http://www.guitarcenter.com/ 


